HOT DRINKS KITCHEN & BAR

COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE

Hand roasted within the historic grounds of Tate Britain, Westminster, our Speciality Arabica coffee is
seasonal, sustainable and ethically sourced. We work directly with producers, where possible, to ensure
transparency within our product from farm to cup, crafting each roast and every brew to bring the best
flavour out of every single drink.

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO £2.55
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3.00
SINGLE ORIGIN FILTER £2.90
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / HOT CHOCOLATE £3.35
MOCHA £3.45
FLAT WHITE £3.45
SOYA / OAT MILK £0.20

JING LOOSE LEAF TEA AND INFUSIONS

ASSAM BREAKFAST, INDIA £3.10
Full - bodied Assam tea, with plenty of structure and malty richness

EARL GREY, SRI LANKA £3.10
Refreshing and bright, with citrus freshness lifting the rich Ceylon base

DARJEELING 2"° FLUSH, INDIA £3.10
The quintessential afternoon tea; fragrant and refreshing

WHITE PEONY, CHINA £3.30
Refreshing and full - flavoured, with sweet and fragrant notes of melon

JADE SWORD GREEN, CHINA £3.30
Clean, rounded, full and grassy with gentle seaweed complexities

JASMINE PEARLS, CHINA £3.30
Hand rolled green tea scented with summer fresh jasmine blossom

YELLOW GOLD OOLONG £3.30
Smooth and biscuit sweetness with grassy freshness and citrus notes

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS, CROATIA £3.30
Fresh and light with enchanting floral flavours that cleanse and soothe

WHOLE PEPPERMINT LEAF, GERMANY £3.10
Intensely fresh and minty, yet soothing and cleansing

BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS, POLAND AND SUDAN £3.30
A sweet spectrum of berry fruits, brightly supported by a tart finish

ROOIBOS, SOUTH AFRICA £3.30
Caffeine - free, this herbal tea is ideal for enjoying at any time of day

LEMONGRASS & GINGER, THAILAND AND NIGERIA £3.30
Deeply aromatic with warming spices and refreshing, bright citrus notes

OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN ALLERGES. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR FURTHER DETAILS.



BAR MENU

SNACKS

GORDAL OLIVES

ROASTED, SALTED PISTACHIO NUTS
CHILLI RICE CRACKERS

SALTED CORN NUTS

WASABI PEAS

CRISPS

FOOD

MONKFISH SCAMPI
Preserved lemon aioli

SHORT RIB BEEF BITES
English mustard

SPICED AUBERGINES

Pomegranate, feta, seeded cracker bread

SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN DHAL
Raita

TRUFFLE FRIES
Parmesan, chives

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ
NEGRONI
OLD FASHIONED

MANHATTAN

KITCHEN & BAR

£3.95

£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.60

£8.00

£6.50

£6.50

£5.00

£4.50

£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£9.00

OUR DISHES MAY CONTAIN ALLERGES. PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR FURTHER DETAILS.



