## **HOT DRINKS**

## **KITCHEN & BAR**

## **COFFEE AND CHOCOLATE**

Hand roasted within the historic grounds of Tate Britain, Westminster, our Speciality Arabica coffee is seasonal, sustainable and ethically sourced. We work directly with producers, where possible, to ensure transparency within our product from farm to cup, crafting each roast and every brew to bring the best flavour out of every single drink.

ESPRESSO / MACCHIATO	£2.55
DOUBLE ESPRESSO / DOUBLE MACCHIATO	£3.00
SINGLE ORIGIN FILTER	£2.90
CAPPUCCINO / LATTE / HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.35
MOCHA	£3.45
FLAT WHITE	£3.45
SOYA / OAT MILK	£0.20
JING LOOSE LEAF TEA AND INFUSIONS	
ASSAM BREAKFAST, INDIA Full – bodied Assam tea, with plenty of structure and malty richness	£3.10
EARL GREY, SRI LANKA Refreshing and bright, with citrus freshness lifting the rich Ceylon base	£3.10
DARJEELING 2 <sup>ND</sup> FLUSH, INDIA The quintessential afternoon tea; fragrant and refreshing	£3.10
WHITE PEONY, CHINA Refreshing and full – flavoured, with sweet and fragrant notes of melon	£3.30
JADE SWORD GREEN, CHINA Clean, rounded, full and grassy with gentle seaweed complexities	£3.30
JASMINE PEARLS, CHINA Hand rolled green tea scented with summer fresh jasmine blossom	£3.30
YELLOW GOLD OOLONG Smooth and biscuit sweetness with grassy freshness and citrus notes	£3.30
WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWERS, CROATIA Fresh and light with enchanting floral flavours that cleanse and soothe	£3.30
WHOLE PEPPERMINT LEAF, GERMANY Intensely fresh and minty, yet soothing and cleansing	£3.10
BLACKCURRANT & HIBISCUS, POLAND AND SUDAN A sweet spectrum of berry fruits, brightly supported by a tart finish	£3.30
ROOIBOS, SOUTH AFRICA Caffeine – free, this herbal tea is ideal for enjoying at any time of day	£3.30
LEMONGRASS & GINGER, THAILAND AND NIGERIA Deeply aromatic with warming spices and refreshing, bright citrus notes	£3.30

BAR MENU	KITCHEN & BAR
SNACKS	
GORDAL OLIVES	£3.95
ROASTED, SALTED PISTACHIO NUTS	£3.95
CHILLI RICE CRACKERS	£3.50
SALTED CORN NUTS	£3.50
WASABI PEAS	£3.50
CRISPS	£1.60
FOOD	
MONKFISH SCAMPI Preserved lemon aioli	£8.00
SHORT RIB BEEF BITES English mustard	£6.50
SPICED AUBERGINES Pomegranate, feta, seeded cracker bread	£6.50
SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN DHAL Raita	£5.00
TRUFFLE FRIES Parmesan, chives	£4.50
COCKTAILS	
APEROL SPRITZ	£9.00
NEGRONI	£9.00
OLD FASHIONED	£9.00

£9.00

MANHATTAN